
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30030614 5PSSDB 19.11 6.45 123.26

37137685 P11 - (106880) Olympia Falls SEC 4 - WSD 5PSSDB 19.90 4.55 90.54

37137711 P11 - (98843) Foxtail Palms Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.93 3.70 73.74

37137778 P11 - (115346) BOAT CITY 4401 FM 2004 77568 7PSSDB 19.82 9.00 178.38

72048588 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 19.93 6.40 127.55

72048611 P15 - (112493) Carson 288 5PSSDB 19.82 4.55 90.18

72048622 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 19.86 3.50 69.51

72048632 P15 - (112488) Wastewater Collection System Rehabilitation and Re 5PSSDB 19.82 7.10 140.72

72048663 P15 - (112493) Carson 288 5PSSDB 19.87 4.55 90.41

72048676 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 19.83 6.40 126.91

72048720 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 20.12 4.55 91.55

72048741 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 20.04 3.50 70.14

72048772 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 20.03 4.55 91.14

72048780 HSBT 1.00 115.00 115.00

1479.03

5% -73.95

SUBTOTAL 1405.08

-$277.40

TOTAL $1127.68

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Fernandez (DAFM Transport LLC) 11/15/2024

Daniel Fernandez R003692

0

D232

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage

P15 - 100947

Fuel


	11-08-2024 to 11-14-2024



